
Thank you for attending the CISA Active Shooter Preparedness Webinar (ASWeb).  The presentation files that include the 
videos and a recorded version of a previous ASWeb can be found by visiting:  cisa.gov/active-shooter-preparedness / Active 
Shooter Workshop Preparedness Workshop/Webinar / Active Shooter Preparedness Webinar. 
 
CISA offers many resources that can be used for training purposes, for example: 

• Video - Pathway to Violence:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GjK1U6VpfJE 
• Video - Options for Consideration:  https://youtu.be/tq21iSXDBWg 
• Video - Options for Consideration (ASL) - https://youtu.be/K4ov89QSRZU 
• Video - Active Shooter Preparedness: Access & Functional Needs - What You Should Know: - 

https://youtu.be/m3-_z1Q1bFg 
• Video - Protecting Houses of Worship - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iPhOH0C7cio 
• Video - School Security and Resilience - https://youtu.be/Kz3Gs4hAiBM 

 
Active Shooter Preparedness, Security and Safety resources from DHS/CISA: 

• CISA - Active Shooter Preparedness - cisa.gov/active-shooter-preparedness 
• Online course “Active Shooter:  What You Can Do” - https://training.fema.gov/is/courseoverview.aspx?code=IS-907 
• Employee Vigilance Through the Power of Hello - cisa.gov/employee-vigilance-power-hello 
• The De-Escalation Series - cisa.gov/de-escalation-series 
• School Safety and Security - cisa.gov/school-safety-and-security 
• Faith-Based Organizations / Houses of Worship - cisa.gov/faith-based-organizations-houses-worship 
• Insider Threat Mitigation Resources - cisa.gov/insider-threat-mitigation 
• Securing Public Gatherings - cisa.gov/securing-public-gatherings 
• If You See Something, Say Something® - https://www.dhs.gov/see-something-say-something 

 
For requests, questions, and or comments, email us at:  ASWorkshop@CISA.DHS.GOV. 
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